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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 30 Women, 100m Butterfly 13 years and older
25.11.2023 г. - 11:17 Results Prelim
SCM Open 1:00.34 Dobromira IVANOVA BRIZ Sofia 6.3.2016 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:00.90 Aleksandra DIMITROVA SPRIN Burgas 27.11.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:03.41 Kalina GAMISHEVA VIH Esberg (DEN) 5.2.2022 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 18 Sprint 1:03.04 630 A 29.44 33.60
2. Boyana KIRCHEVA 25 Cherno More 1:03.39 619 A 30.48 32.91
3. Simona BOGDANOVA 16 Olimpia 1:03.50 616 A 29.42 34.08
4. Mariya MITOVA 18 Vihren 1:03.81 607 A 29.87 33.94
5. Lora VELIKOVA 16 Asteri 1:04.16 597 A 30.07 34.09
6. Petya BOYANOVA 20 Levent SC 1:04.48 588 A 29.25 35.23
7. Adelina VELIKOVA 15 Cherno More 1:05.01 574 A 30.49 34.52
8. Dariya STANCHENKO 16 Cherno More 1:05.18 570 A 30.12 35.06
9. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:05.24 568 B 30.83 34.41

10. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 16 St.George 1:05.53 561 B 30.65 34.88
11. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 17 Metropol 1:05.80 554 B 30.90 34.90
12. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 1:06.21 544 B 31.16 35.05
13. Lora SHARANKOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.32 541 B 30.80 35.52
14. Svilena BRATOEVA 15 St.George 1:07.24 519 B 31.23 36.01
15. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 18 Pirin 1:07.28 518 B 31.78 35.50
16. Bilyana DIMITROVA 14 Damini LV 1:07.36 516 B 31.40 35.96
17. Venesa-Maria DIMOVA 18 Olimpia 1:07.63 510 R 31.86 35.77
18. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:07.76 507 R 30.41 37.35
19. Elinor ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:07.92 503 31.72 36.20
20. Mariya PAVLOVA 13 G.D.S 1:08.10 499 31.66 36.44
21. Diyana DIMOVA 17 Sliven 1:08.13 499 31.25 36.88
22. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 15 Delfin Varna 1:08.37 494 31.67 36.70
23. Nikol KOLEVA 14 Trayana 1:08.50 491 31.46 37.04
24. Sofia KRUMOVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:08.55 490 32.32 36.23
25. Katerina KIROVA 17 Avgusta 1:08.62 488 31.99 36.63
26. Sofiya HRISTOVA 17 Asteri 1:08.66 487 32.28 36.38
27. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 1:08.95 481 32.09 36.86
28. Lubka MITSINA 14 Vihren 1:09.48 470 33.42 36.06
29. Simona MARINOVA 14 Aquazard 1:09.64 467 31.36 38.28
30. Jivka BONEVA 14 Vsi 1:09.99 460 32.43 37.56
31. Lora TINCHEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:10.31 454 32.90 37.41
32. Yana PETKOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:10.74 446 33.51 37.23
33. Kristiyana IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:11.34 434 32.94 38.40
34. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 1:11.40 433 33.13 38.27
35. Dariq TOMOVA 15 Akulite 1:12.00 423 33.48 38.52
36. Aleksandra GEORGIEVA 18 Briz 1:12.51 414 32.81 39.70
37. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 1:12.55 413 32.12 40.43
38. Gergana LUKANOVA 14 Metropol 1:13.85 392 34.14 39.71
39. Desislava IVANOVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:13.88 391 34.23 39.65
40. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:14.58 380 34.00 40.58
41. Izabela CHAKOVA 14 Nsa 1:14.84 376 34.60 40.24
42. Vasilena GEORGIEVA 18 G.D.S 1:14.87 376 34.16 40.71
43. Vesi TANKOVA 14 Cherno More 1:15.40 368 34.91 40.49
44. Simona PANAGONOVA 17 Cska 1:15.62 365 35.44 40.18
45. Ivana RUSAKOVA 15 Sandanski 1:15.88 361 34.95 40.93
46. Iskra KRASTEVA 13 Nsa 1:15.91 360 33.49 42.42
47. Tatiyana GILEVA 14 Mladost'91 1:16.10 358 34.63 41.47
48. Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:16.46 353 34.64 41.82
49. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 1:16.62 351 35.93 40.69
50. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:16.63 350 34.97 41.66
51. Kristina GEORGIEVA 14 Asteri 1:16.74 349 33.54 43.20
52. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:17.01 345 33.53 43.48
53. Svetlana TANEVA 15 Burgas 1:17.08 344 34.89 42.19
54. Levena AVRAMOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:17.12 344 35.57 41.55
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 30, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Eleonora TODOROVA 14 Trayana 1:17.40 340 34.47 42.93
56. Aleksandra KIROVA 14 Metropol 1:17.57 338 35.70 41.87
57. Mariya STANCHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:18.35 328 36.20 42.15
58. Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 1:19.13 318 35.77 43.36
59. Ivelina PENEVA 15 Etar2 1:19.22 317 35.57 43.65
60. Kalina DIMITROVA 13 Beroe 1:20.18 306 36.97 43.21
61. Ivana AVRAMOVA 13 Vihren 1:20.76 299 38.04 42.72
62. Niya MARINOVA 13 Cherno More 1:20.86 298 37.16 43.70
63. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 1:20.96 297 35.87 45.09
64. Valentina KOSTADINOVA 13 Julian Rusev 1:22.65 279 37.66 44.99
65. Mirela VENKOVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:26.48 244 39.92 46.56
66. Suzana TSANEVA 13 Levski 1:30.66 211 41.09 49.57
67. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 1:31.33 207 39.14 52.19
68. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 13 Torpedo 1:35.02 184 39.19 55.83

DNS Martina GAVRAILOVA 27 Sprint Sofia

13 - 14 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.32 541 B 30.80 35.52
2. Bilyana DIMITROVA 14 Damini LV 1:07.36 516 B 31.40 35.96
3. Mariya PAVLOVA 13 G.D.S 1:08.10 499 31.66 36.44
4. Nikol KOLEVA 14 Trayana 1:08.50 491 31.46 37.04
5. Lubka MITSINA 14 Vihren 1:09.48 470 33.42 36.06
6. Simona MARINOVA 14 Aquazard 1:09.64 467 31.36 38.28
7. Jivka BONEVA 14 Vsi 1:09.99 460 32.43 37.56
8. Lora TINCHEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:10.31 454 32.90 37.41
9. Yana PETKOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:10.74 446 33.51 37.23

10. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 1:11.40 433 33.13 38.27
11. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 1:12.55 413 32.12 40.43
12. Gergana LUKANOVA 14 Metropol 1:13.85 392 34.14 39.71
13. Desislava IVANOVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:13.88 391 34.23 39.65
14. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:14.58 380 34.00 40.58
15. Izabela CHAKOVA 14 Nsa 1:14.84 376 34.60 40.24
16. Vesi TANKOVA 14 Cherno More 1:15.40 368 34.91 40.49
17. Iskra KRASTEVA 13 Nsa 1:15.91 360 33.49 42.42
18. Tatiyana GILEVA 14 Mladost'91 1:16.10 358 34.63 41.47
19. Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:16.46 353 34.64 41.82
20. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:16.63 350 34.97 41.66
21. Kristina GEORGIEVA 14 Asteri 1:16.74 349 33.54 43.20
22. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:17.01 345 33.53 43.48
23. Eleonora TODOROVA 14 Trayana 1:17.40 340 34.47 42.93
24. Aleksandra KIROVA 14 Metropol 1:17.57 338 35.70 41.87
25. Mariya STANCHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:18.35 328 36.20 42.15
26. Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 1:19.13 318 35.77 43.36
27. Kalina DIMITROVA 13 Beroe 1:20.18 306 36.97 43.21
28. Ivana AVRAMOVA 13 Vihren 1:20.76 299 38.04 42.72
29. Niya MARINOVA 13 Cherno More 1:20.86 298 37.16 43.70
30. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 1:20.96 297 35.87 45.09
31. Valentina KOSTADINOVA 13 Julian Rusev 1:22.65 279 37.66 44.99
32. Mirela VENKOVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:26.48 244 39.92 46.56
33. Suzana TSANEVA 13 Levski 1:30.66 211 41.09 49.57
34. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 1:31.33 207 39.14 52.19
35. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 13 Torpedo 1:35.02 184 39.19 55.83

15 - 17 years

1. Simona BOGDANOVA 16 Olimpia 1:03.50 616 A 29.42 34.08
2. Lora VELIKOVA 16 Asteri 1:04.16 597 A 30.07 34.09
3. Adelina VELIKOVA 15 Cherno More 1:05.01 574 A 30.49 34.52
4. Dariya STANCHENKO 16 Cherno More 1:05.18 570 A 30.12 35.06
5. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:05.24 568 B 30.83 34.41
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 30, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

6. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 16 St.George 1:05.53 561 B 30.65 34.88
7. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 17 Metropol 1:05.80 554 B 30.90 34.90
8. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 1:06.21 544 B 31.16 35.05
9. Svilena BRATOEVA 15 St.George 1:07.24 519 B 31.23 36.01

10. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:07.76 507 R 30.41 37.35
11. Elinor ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:07.92 503 31.72 36.20
12. Diyana DIMOVA 17 Sliven 1:08.13 499 31.25 36.88
13. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 15 Delfin Varna 1:08.37 494 31.67 36.70
14. Sofia KRUMOVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:08.55 490 32.32 36.23
15. Katerina KIROVA 17 Avgusta 1:08.62 488 31.99 36.63
16. Sofiya HRISTOVA 17 Asteri 1:08.66 487 32.28 36.38
17. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 1:08.95 481 32.09 36.86
18. Kristiyana IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:11.34 434 32.94 38.40
19. Dariq TOMOVA 15 Akulite 1:12.00 423 33.48 38.52
20. Simona PANAGONOVA 17 Cska 1:15.62 365 35.44 40.18
21. Ivana RUSAKOVA 15 Sandanski 1:15.88 361 34.95 40.93
22. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 1:16.62 351 35.93 40.69
23. Svetlana TANEVA 15 Burgas 1:17.08 344 34.89 42.19
24. Levena AVRAMOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:17.12 344 35.57 41.55
25. Ivelina PENEVA 15 Etar2 1:19.22 317 35.57 43.65


